Fall 2025 8U Boys Schedule

Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
Sat 23-Aug 9:00 AM Albritton Armstrong Landen Field 4
Sat 23-Aug 10:15AM Clark Reed Landen Field 4
Sat 23-Aug 11:30AM Johns Mizener Landen Field 4
Sat 23-Aug 12:45PM Lonneman Melzer Landen Field 4
Tues 26-Aug 6:00 PM Albritton Clark Landen Field 4
Thurs 28-Aug 6:00 PM Johns Armstrong Landen Field 4
Tues 2-Sep 6:00 PM Lonneman Reed Landen Field 4
Thurs 4-Sep 6:00 PM Melzer Mizener Landen Field 4
Sat 6-Sep 9:00 AM Mizener Reed Landen Field 4
Sat 6-Sep 10:15AM Lonneman Clark Landen Field 4
Sat 6-Sep 11:30AM Melzer Armstrong Landen Field 4
Sat 6-Sep 12:45PM Albritton Johns Landen Field 4
Tues 9-Sep 6:00 PM Melzer Albritton Landen Field 4
Thurs 11-Sep 6:00 PM Mizener Lonneman Landen Field 4
Sat 13-Sep 9:00 AM Mizener Clark Landen Field 4
Sat 13-Sep 10:15AM Melzer Johns Landen Field 4
Sat 13-Sep 11:30AM Lonneman Albritton Landen Field 4
Sat 13-Sep 12:45PM Reed Armstrong Landen Field 4
Tues 16-Sep 6:00 PM Reed Johns Landen Field 4
Thurs 18-Sep 6:00 PM Armstrong Clark Landen Field 4
Sat 20-Sep 9:00 AM Clark Johns Landen Field 4
Sat 20-Sep 10:15AM Reed Melzer Landen Field 4
Sat 20-Sep 11:30AM Albritton Mizener Landen Field 4
Sat 20-Sep 12:45PM Armstrong Lonneman Landen Field 4
Tues 23-Sep 6:00 PM Melzer Lonneman Landen Field 4
Thurs 25-Sep 6:00 PM Mizener Johns Landen Field 4
Sat 27-Sep 9:00 AM Johns Lonneman Landen Field 4
Sat 27-Sep 10:15AM Armstrong Mizener Landen Field 4
Sat 27-Sep 11:30AM Clark Melzer Landen Field 4
Sat 27-Sep 12:45PM Albritton Reed Landen Field 4
Tues 30-Sep 6:00 PM Reed Clark Landen Field 4
Thurs 2-Oct 6:00 PM Armstrong Albritton Landen Field 4
Sat 4-Oct 9:00 AM Johns Armstrong Landen Field 4
Sat 4-Oct 10:15AM Clark Albritton Landen Field 4
Sat 4-Oct 11:30AM Lonneman Reed Landen Field 4
Sat 4-Oct 12:45PM Mizener Melzer Landen Field 4
Sat 11-Oct 9:00 AM Johns Albritton Landen Field 4
Sat 11-Oct 10:15AM Clark Lonneman Landen Field 4
Sat 11-Oct 11:30AM Armstrong Melzer Landen Field 4
Sat 11-Oct 12:45PM Reed Mizener Landen Field 4




